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FACULTY DETAILS

S.No/Name of Faculty Designation

Qualification Date of Joining E-mil‘id Nature of ciation
[_1_|Prof. (Dr.) K_Nagarajan DEAN & PROFESSOR PhD (Pharmacy), M. Pharm (Pharm. Chemistry) 18.08.2010 k. nagarajangiki L Regular
| 2 |Prof. (Dr)N. G. Raghavendra Rao PROFESSOR PhD (Pharmacy), M. Pharm (Pharma Technology) 04.11.2020 aghavendra Regular
: = PhD (Pharmaceutical Sciences), M. Pharm 01.09.2009 Regular
3 [Prof (Dr.) Roma Ghai PROFESSOR (Pharmacology) ey roma.ghai@kict cdu
| 4 |Prof (Dr.) Daksh Bhatia PROFESSOR PhD (Pharmacognosy), M. Pharm (Pharmacognosy) 20.06.2023 daksh.bhatia kict cdu Reguiar
SOC ; : Regular
[‘.‘) IDrA Abhay Bhardwaj ;\:6,:155[2;-5 PhD (Pharm. Chemistry), M. Pharm (Pharm. Chemistry) 12.08.2010 abhay bhardwaj@iiet.cdu
Lt ASSOCIATE Regalar
L6 ID,. Deepti Katiyar PROFESSOR PhD (Pharmacy), M. Pharm (Pharmacognosy) 01.08.2011 deepti katiyar@kiet.odu
. ASSOCIATE PhD (Pharmacy), M. Pharm (Pharmacognosy & 20 Regular
l: I Dr. Richa Goel PROFESSOR Phytochemistry) ke richa.goel@kict edu
l s ]Dr. Praveen Kr. Dixit :ngggsus\(ﬁ PhD (Pharmacy), M. Pharm (Pharmacology) 21.07.2014 raveen dixit@kiet. R
Regular
[ 9 Im Sriti Sabu l’,‘:g;’gggﬁ PhD (Pharmacy), M. Pharm (Pharm. Chemistry) 18.09.23 2 S =
. . ASSOCIATE PhD (Pharmaceutical Sciences), M. Pharm Regular
LIO IDr Snigdha Bhardwaj PROFESSOR P citics) 27.01.24 -
I 1 IDr Abhishck Kumar ::gggggg PhD (Pharmacy), M. Pharm (Pharmacology) 18.08.2018 e S L s
ASSOCIATE . Regular
LIZ ]Dr Garima Kapoor PROFESSOR PhD (Pharmacy), M. Pharm (Pharm. Chemistry) 01.07.2019 o fiime rakietedn
h: ’D ::g?gggﬁ PhD (Pharmaceutics), M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics) 24.062019  |lakshmiksop@kict.cdu Regniac
i ASSOCIATE 5 Regular
l 14 {Dn Shardendu Kumar Mishra PROFESSOR PhD (Pharmacology), M. Pharm (Pharmacology) 16.05.2022 = mishra@kiet.
: PhD (Pharmaceutical Sciences), M. Pharm Regular
15 |Dr. Anuj Pathak ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ; K
L i (Pharmaceutics) 20082000 anuj.pathak@kiet.edu
A PhD (Pharmaceutical Sciences), M. Pharm Regular
16 |Dr. Chauhan ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, : 0.07.
L Sanjecv (Pharmaceutics) 30.07.2007 jeev.chauhan@kiet edu
t? ]Dr. Shwetakshi Sharma ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PhD (Pharmaceutics), M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics) 12.09.2024 Shwets Rl
LIR ]Mr. Dcbaprasad Ghosh ASSISTANT PROFESSOR! M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics), PhD (P) 21.07.2014 deba.prasad@kiet.edu Regaler




19 |Mr, Surya Prakash ASSISTANT PROFESSOR! M. Pharm (Pharm. Chemistry), PhD (P) 02.02.2015 surya.prakash@kiet.edu &
Regular
20 |Ms. Priya Bansal ASSISTANT PROFESSOR! M. Pharm (Pharmacology), PhD (P) 15.01.2016 iya bansal@kiet.cdu
Regular
21 [Ms. Vidhu Saxena ASSISTANT PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pharmacology), PhD (P) 08.10.2018 Vidhu saxeas@idetods
: Regular
22 |Ms. Shipra Singhal ASSISTANT PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pharm. Chemistry), PhD (P) 27.062019 shipra singhal@kiet.edu
i 9.10.2021 Re
23 |Ms. Shikha Kaushik ASSISTANT PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pharm. Chemistry), PhD (P) 29.10.202 shikha kaushik@kiet.edu :
Regular
24 {Mr. Kapil Sachan ASSISTANT PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pharmacology), PhD (P) 01.08.22 il
Regular
25 |Mr. Balwan Singh ASSISTANT PROFESSOR| M. Pharm (Industrial Pharmacy), PhD (P) 16.08.22 balwan.singh@kict.cdu
Regular
26 |Ms. Pragati Gupta ASSISTANT PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pharm. Chemistry), PhD (P) 17.08.22 T
Regular
27 |Ms. Surbhi Kamboj ASSISTANT PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics), PhD (P) 17.08.22 surbhi kamboj@kict.cdu
Regular
28 |Ms. Sheena Mchta ASSISTANT PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pharmacology), PhD (P) 17.08.22 shioecaneltagikietady
Regular
29 [Ms. Sakshi Garg ASSISTANT PROFESSOR! M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics), PhD (P) 02.01.2024 o
Regular
30 |Ms. Nidhi ASSISTANT PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pharmacology), PhD (P) 15.04.2024 nidhi.ksop@kiet.edu
Regular
31 |Ms. Pallavi Barik ASSISTANT PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pharm. Analysis) 12.09.2024 llavi barik@kiet.od
Regular
‘ 32 |Ms. Megha Garg ASSISTANT PROFESSOR, M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics), PhD (P) 01.07.2025 Sanha RarrAkictedu
Regular
I 33 [Mr. Nilay Kumar Nandi ASSISTANT PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pharm. Chemistry), PhD (P) 01.07.2025 ilav.nandi@kict *
[ i PROFESSOR M. Pharm (Pha i PhD (P 06.08.2025 Ragois
34 [Ms, Monika Targhotra ASSISTANT PR . Pharm (Pharmaceutics), P) .08, anilia tacab o iy ot
35 [Mr. Priya Ranjan Bhidonia LECTURER B. Pharmacy 26.08.22 priya.ranjan@kict.cdu Regular
36 |Mr. Shubbam Sharma LECTURER B, Pharmacy 26.08.22 shubham.sharma@kiet.ed Regular
37 |Ms. Konika Rao LECTURER B. Pharmacy 31.10.22 konika.rao@kiet.edu _Regular
38 [Mr. Rahul Singla LECTURER B. Pharmacy 12.09.2024 ahul singla@kiet. Regular
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